

Ej Ex 2073 of 2014

Before Sri A. Deb, Ld. Chief Judge-in-charge

37

07.12.2018

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Record is put up before me.

To day is fixed for hearing of petition u/s 151 of CPC r/w order 21 rule 106(3) CPC and hearing of petition u/s 151 of CPC filed by the O.party dt. 22.07.2016.

Parties file haziras.

For ends of justice case is adjourned this day.

Fix 20-02-2019 for hearing of petition u/s 151 of CPC r/w order 21 rule 106(3) CPC and hearing of petition u/s 151 of CPC filed by the O.party dt. 22.07.2016.

Chief Judge-in-charge