

Ejectment Execution Case 73 of 2014
(Arising out of Ejectment suit 100 of 2009)
(CNR No. WBPS01-001535-2014)

Before Shri. Supratim Dasgupta, Ld. Chief Judge-in-Charge.

81.

26-11-2024.

Ld. Regular P.O. is on leave.

Record is put up before me.

Today is fixed for awaiting order from Misc Case 109 of 2021.

Both parties file haziras.

Record reveals that no order has yet been passed in Misc Case 109 of 2021.

For ends of justice case is adjourned for this day.

Fix 22-01-2025 for awaiting order from Misc Case 109 of 2021.

Chief Judge-in-Charge
J.O. Code WB 01246