

Ejectment Execution Case 2073 of 2014  
[Arising out of Ejectment Suit 100 of 2009]  
(CNR No. WBPS01-001535-2014)

Before Sri. Biswarup Bandyopadhyay, Ld. Chief Judge-in-Charge

93.

04-07-2025

Ld. Regular P.O. is on leave.

Record is put up before me.

Dhr files hazira. No steps taken by the Jdr.

For ends of justice execution case is adjourned till **29-08-2025.**

Pending for disposal of Misc case 109 of 2021.

Chief Judge-in-Charge  
J.O. Code WB 01133